
6.15-5.30 English Dance Orches-tras
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.46 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"
7.30 "Music Is Served" withIsador Goodman
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Southland Swimming
Championships from MunicipalBaths
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Continuation of Relay
10. 0 Close down

[AZ vuNEnN
6. Op.m. Tea-time Tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 On the Highways and By-
ways
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. January 311ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pilgrim
10. 0 Judy and Jane

10.15 The Channings
10.30 My Son! My Son!
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 Reserved
2.30° The Home Service session
(Jane)
4. 0 Woman’s World (Marina)
5. 0 Ship o’ Dreams
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Hollywood Radio Theatre8.45 The Red Streak
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
98. 5 Doctor Mac10.0 Men and Motoring (RodTalbot)
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 These You Have Loved
12. 0 Close down

2ZB rexerox_
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9, 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side

10.30 My Son! My Son!
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Colleges and Careers2.0 Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Variety Programme
4. 0 Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Tell it to TaylorsConsumer Time
The C.B. Show
Woman in White
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Bulldog DrummondMusic to RememberCurrent Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Overseas Recordings
Meet Dr. Morelle
The Crimson Circle
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10, 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Dark Horse
10.30 My Son! My Son!10.45 Big Sister
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11. 5 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. Op.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety

|4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s session withGrace and Jacko
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life ;

6.30 The Dickens Club: David
Copperfield
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0. Hollywood Radio Theatre8.30 Bulidog Drummond8.45 Wind in the Bracken9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings10. 0 Evening Star11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310na per m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister

11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes°
2. O p.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with JoyceWomen’s World (Tui)The Children Entertain
Secret Service ScoutsWild Life
Places and PeopleConsumer Time
The C.B. Show
Peter Dawson Presents
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Challenge
Green Rust
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
London News
At Close of DayClose down

ZzA PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. VarietyWild Life
Hot Dates in History‘Consumer Time
Paul Clifford
Get-it Quiz Show
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Citadel
Doctor Mac :

Talk by Anne Stewart
The Barrier
Close down
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THE SOAPWith
THELAVENDER
FRAGRANCE

MADE BY LEVER BROtherS (NZ:) Limited
JACKSON STREET. PETONE: J.3.322
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Theres

DaNCERi0WORmSilemcer
A very real danger_~because when a silencer is rusted through and full of
holes; the exhaust fumes,containingdeadly carbon monoxide gas; are liableto seep into your car,and cause a seriousaccident- even death. Old clogged-
up silencersrestrict the fowof exhaust gases,affectingengineefficiencyand
robbingyouofpreciousmileage: Whatyoushoulddoisdrivetoyournearest
garageand have oneofthenew 6AceU} Silencers fitted:
CORRECT TYPES FOR EVERY MAKE AND MODEL:

ACESILENcERS8ileNce Everythinc
Wholesaleonly--E W PIDGEON&Co.Ltd,,NZ. Distributors:

Theymust have
BLUE beforetheycan be WHITE
Washing is only the first partof
the job in keeping clothes and
linens a lovely pure white: You
mustBluethem;tool Besure You
donttomit Reckitt'$ Blue from the
final rinsing water:

ReckittsBlue
KEEPS YOUR LINENS A GOOD COLOUR

BL.45


